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Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
ALLE
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1

1. 27 Reinisch,, Florian 70237611 103.3 103.3

2. 78 Rainer,, Maya 70237635 100.3 100.3

3. 61 Filzer,, Celina 70237572 99.7 99.7

75 Norz,, Celina 70237579 99.7 99.7

5. 77 Jordan,, Laura 70237585 99.6 99.6

6. 3 Kiechl,, Annalena 70237615 99.3 99.3

7. 90 Glätzle,, Denisa 70237573 99.2 99.2

8. 96 Mühlsteiger,, Julian 70237617 98.4 98.4

9. 89 Haselwanter,, Tobias 70237578 97.8 97.8

9 Huber,, Patrizia 70237625 97.8 97.8

11. 110 Zwanzleitner,, Simon 70237592 97.7 97.7

12. 91 Kritzner,, Valentina 70237644 97.6 97.6

13. 79 Holzknecht,, Moritz 70237669 97.5 97.5

64 Möller,, Gabriel 70237623 97.5 97.5

121 Müßigang,, Johannes 70237624 97.5 97.5

16. 35 Drexel,, Annabell 70237575 97.3 97.3

17. 76 Pichler,, Julian 70237600 97.2 97.2

18. 70 Jordan,, Luca 70237604 97.1 97.1

19. 12 Huber,, Theresa 70237576 96.8 96.8

20. 83 Eichler,, Sophie-Marie 70237597 96.7 96.7

21. 71 Rauter,, Sara 70237598 96.6 96.6

113 Speckbacher,, Sabrina 70237636 96.6 96.6

23. 98 Woertz,, Julia 70237631 96.4 96.4

24. 108 Triendl,, Valentina 70237605 96.1 96.1

25. 111 Dornauer,, Florian 70237595 96.0 96.0

26. 84 Jenewein,, David 70237593 95.9 95.9

27. 131 Leitgeb, Franziska 70237688 95.7 95.7

28. 62 Kinzner,, Viktoria 70237614 95.3 95.3

29. 87 Zangerl,, Madita 70237607 95.2 95.2

30. 63 Weissensteiner,, Sara 70237577 95.1 95.1

31. 125 Arnold,, Elias 70237628 94.6 94.6

28 Rauch,, Pius 70237582 94.6 94.6



33. 42 Kaltenhauser,, Martina 70237618 93.9 93.9

34. 5 Großlercher,, Julian 70237606 93.8 93.8

72 Pletzer, Fred 70237622 93.8 93.8

36. 66 Möller,, Lia 70237662 93.4 93.4

25 Schnaitter,, Maximilian 70237587 93.4 93.4

38. 40 Kaltenhauser,, Andreas 70237648 92.7 92.7

39. 18 Fohrer,, Sonja 70237594 91.6 91.6

127 Mair, Peter 70237685 91.6 91.6

69 Steiner,, Luca 70237574 91.6 91.6

42. 65 Senfter,, Paul 70237590 91.3 91.3

43. 118 Riedl,, Ilvy 70237680 90.8 90.8

44. 86 Strobl,, Elias-Nicolas 70237588 90.7 90.7

45. 92 Mair,, Manuel 70237580 90.6 90.6

46. 85 Kirchmair,, Theresa 70237612 90.3 90.3

47. 1 Hauser,, Lara 70237613 90.2 90.2

48. 53 Anzengruber,, Hannah 70237620 90.1 90.1

49. 119 Jaggler,, Lena-Marie 70237616 89.6 89.6

50. 44 Zöttl,, Sophie-Marie 70237626 89.4 89.4

51. 19 Fohrer,, Anita 70237647 89.2 89.2

74 Norz,, Laura 70237678 89.2 89.2

53. 45 Stampfer,, Valentina 70237583 88.8 88.8

54. 114 Hirtenfelder,, Matheo 70237666 88.5 88.5

93 Mair,, Sandro 70237581 88.5 88.5

56. 130 Ulrich, Eva-Maria 70237687 87.9 87.9

57. 81 Zangerl,, Marcel 70237568 87.8 87.8

58. 115 Spörr,, Hannah-Maria 70237571 87.4 87.4

59. 52 Hofer,, Samantha 70237602 87.3 87.3

60. 39 Holzer,, Rosa 70237629 86.8 86.8

94 Mayr,, Johannes 70237603 86.8 86.8

62. 56 Lassenberger,, Lukas 70237651 86.6 86.6

63. 43 Machek,, Natascha 70237564 86.2 86.2

64. 123 Arnold,, Andreas 70237586 86.1 86.1

122 Giner,, Romed 70237638 86.1 86.1

66. 48 Neuner,, Tobias 70237637 86.0 86.0

67. 116 Steiner,, Ben 70237584 85.8 85.8

68. 117 Zoier,, Amalia 70237655 85.4 85.4

69. 17 Maurer,, Jakob 70237682 85.1 85.1

70. 26 Kugler,, Florian 70237643 84.8 84.8

95 Lener,, Johannes 70237559 84.8 84.8

73 Singer,, Raphael 70237634 84.8 84.8

73. 51 Plattner,, Gregor 70237601 84.1 84.1

74. 54 Erlacher,, Katharina 70237630 84.0 84.0

75. 47 Gasteiger,, Blen 70237621 83.9 83.9

80 Jäger,, David 70237561 83.9 83.9

77. 88 Zangerl,, Xaver 70237656 83.5 83.5



78. 2 Kiechl,, Laura 70237645 82.3 82.3

79. 112 Blunder,, Noah 70237664 81.7 81.7

80. 101 Seehauser,, Simon 70237681 80.5 80.5

81. 20 Schilcher,, Fabian 70237652 80.3 80.3

82. 36 Fankhauser,, Sophia 70237679 79.9 79.9

83. 6 Fink,, Samuel 70237610 79.8 79.8

84. 30 Ziegler,, Pia 70237641 79.2 79.2

85. 100 Seehauser,, David 70237671 79.0 79.0

86. 46 Stampfer,, Emilia 70237633 78.1 78.1

87. 128 Hofmann, Christoph 70237686 76.8 76.8

88. 106 Fischler,, Johanna 70237677 76.6 76.6

89. 16 Wimmer,, Dominic 70237661 76.2 76.2

90. 67 Abentung,, Sandro 70237657 75.8 75.8

91. 37 Fankhauser,, Theresa 70237654 75.6 75.6

92. 41 Kaltenhauser,, Linda-Maria 70237563 75.4 75.4

93. 32 Popatnig,, Moritz 70237665 75.3 75.3

94. 13 Kirchmaier,, Nino 70237569 74.5 74.5

95. 49 Plattner,, Stefan 70237659 74.0 74.0

96. 104 HEUMADER,, Johannes 70237640 73.9 73.9

97. 68 Sander,, Henrik 70237683 73.7 73.7

98. 29 Pargger,, Jakob 70237650 73.5 73.5

99. 109 Wirtenberger,, Lukas 70237566 73.3 73.3

100. 22 Moriel,, Emma 70237562 72.6 72.6

101. 57 Weißenbichler,, Gabriel 70237649 70.6 70.6

102. 103 STÖGER,, Luis 70237675 70.4 70.4

103. 99 Lener,, Antonia 70237672 70.2 70.2

104. 21 Heiser,, Volker 70237589 69.3 69.3

105. 33 Popatnig,, Hannah 70237619 69.2 69.2

106. 97 Mühlsteiger,, Maria 70237663 67.9 67.9

107. 105 WOISETSCHLÄGER,, Andreas 70237646 66.3 66.3

108. 120 Jaggler,, Florian 70237653 65.7 65.7

109. 11 Markt,, Fabian 70237599 65.6 65.6

110. 126 Geisler,, Josef 70237670 65.2 65.2

111. 31 Löffler,, Martin 70237560 64.7 64.7

112. 38 Galvan,, Valerian 70237674 61.6 61.6

113. 107 Fischler,, Viktoria 70237570 60.6 60.6

114. 14 Plattner,, Andreas 70237668 51.8 51.8

115. 34 Baittrok,, Constantin 70237673 49.3 49.3

116. 15 Plattner,, Jakob 70237684 26.8 26.8

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:14



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
GEMISCHTE KLASSE
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 81 Zangerl,, Marcel 70237568 87.8 87.8

2. 43 Machek,, Natascha 70237564 86.2 86.2

3. 95 Lener,, Johannes 70237559 84.8 84.8

4. 80 Jäger,, David 70237561 83.9 83.9

5. 41 Kaltenhauser,, Linda-Maria 70237563 75.4 75.4

6. 13 Kirchmaier,, Nino 70237569 74.5 74.5

7. 109 Wirtenberger,, Lukas 70237566 73.3 73.3

8. 22 Moriel,, Emma 70237562 72.6 72.6

9. 31 Löffler,, Martin 70237560 64.7 64.7

10. 107 Fischler,, Viktoria 70237570 60.6 60.6

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:15



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MARKETENDERINNEN 1
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 91 Kritzner,, Valentina 70237644 97.6 97.6

2. 66 Möller,, Lia 70237662 93.4 93.4

3. 118 Riedl,, Ilvy 70237680 90.8 90.8

4. 19 Fohrer,, Anita 70237647 89.2 89.2

74 Norz,, Laura 70237678 89.2 89.2

6. 117 Zoier,, Amalia 70237655 85.4 85.4

7. 2 Kiechl,, Laura 70237645 82.3 82.3

8. 36 Fankhauser,, Sophia 70237679 79.9 79.9

9. 30 Ziegler,, Pia 70237641 79.2 79.2

10. 106 Fischler,, Johanna 70237677 76.6 76.6

11. 37 Fankhauser,, Theresa 70237654 75.6 75.6

12. 99 Lener,, Antonia 70237672 70.2 70.2

13. 97 Mühlsteiger,, Maria 70237663 67.9 67.9

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:18



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MARKETENDERINNEN 2
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 78 Rainer,, Maya 70237635 100.3 100.3

2. 3 Kiechl,, Annalena 70237615 99.3 99.3

3. 9 Huber,, Patrizia 70237625 97.8 97.8

4. 113 Speckbacher,, Sabrina 70237636 96.6 96.6

5. 98 Woertz,, Julia 70237631 96.4 96.4

6. 131 Leitgeb, Franziska 70237688 95.7 95.7

7. 62 Kinzner,, Viktoria 70237614 95.3 95.3

8. 42 Kaltenhauser,, Martina 70237618 93.9 93.9

9. 85 Kirchmair,, Theresa 70237612 90.3 90.3

10. 1 Hauser,, Lara 70237613 90.2 90.2

11. 53 Anzengruber,, Hannah 70237620 90.1 90.1

12. 119 Jaggler,, Lena-Marie 70237616 89.6 89.6

13. 44 Zöttl,, Sophie-Marie 70237626 89.4 89.4

14. 130 Ulrich, Eva-Maria 70237687 87.9 87.9

15. 39 Holzer,, Rosa 70237629 86.8 86.8

16. 54 Erlacher,, Katharina 70237630 84.0 84.0

17. 47 Gasteiger,, Blen 70237621 83.9 83.9

18. 46 Stampfer,, Emilia 70237633 78.1 78.1

19. 33 Popatnig,, Hannah 70237619 69.2 69.2

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:19



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MARKETENDERINNEN 3
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 61 Filzer,, Celina 70237572 99.7 99.7

75 Norz,, Celina 70237579 99.7 99.7

3. 77 Jordan,, Laura 70237585 99.6 99.6

4. 90 Glätzle,, Denisa 70237573 99.2 99.2

5. 35 Drexel,, Annabell 70237575 97.3 97.3

6. 12 Huber,, Theresa 70237576 96.8 96.8

7. 83 Eichler,, Sophie-Marie 70237597 96.7 96.7

8. 71 Rauter,, Sara 70237598 96.6 96.6

9. 108 Triendl,, Valentina 70237605 96.1 96.1

10. 87 Zangerl,, Madita 70237607 95.2 95.2

11. 63 Weissensteiner,, Sara 70237577 95.1 95.1

12. 18 Fohrer,, Sonja 70237594 91.6 91.6

13. 45 Stampfer,, Valentina 70237583 88.8 88.8

14. 115 Spörr,, Hannah-Maria 70237571 87.4 87.4

15. 52 Hofer,, Samantha 70237602 87.3 87.3

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:19



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE

JUNGSCHÜTZEN1
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1

1. 79 Holzknecht,, Moritz 70237669 97.5 97.5

2. 72 Pletzer, Fred 70237622 93.8 93.8

3. 40 Kaltenhauser,, Andreas 70237648 92.7 92.7

4. 127 Mair, Peter 70237685 91.6 91.6

5. 114 Hirtenfelder,, Matheo 70237666 88.5 88.5

6. 56 Lassenberger,, Lukas 70237651 86.6 86.6

7. 17 Maurer,, Jakob 70237682 85.1 85.1

8. 26 Kugler,, Florian 70237643 84.8 84.8

9. 88 Zangerl,, Xaver 70237656 83.5 83.5

10. 112 Blunder,, Noah 70237664 81.7 81.7

11. 101 Seehauser,, Simon 70237681 80.5 80.5

12. 20 Schilcher,, Fabian 70237652 80.3 80.3

13. 100 Seehauser,, David 70237671 79.0 79.0

14. 128 Hofmann, Christoph 70237686 76.8 76.8

15. 16 Wimmer,, Dominic 70237661 76.2 76.2

16. 67 Abentung,, Sandro 70237657 75.8 75.8

17. 32 Popatnig,, Moritz 70237665 75.3 75.3

18. 49 Plattner,, Stefan 70237659 74.0 74.0

19. 68 Sander,, Henrik 70237683 73.7 73.7

20. 29 Pargger,, Jakob 70237650 73.5 73.5

21. 57 Weißenbichler,, Gabriel 70237649 70.6 70.6

22. 103 STÖGER,, Luis 70237675 70.4 70.4

23. 105 WOISETSCHLÄGER,, Andreas 70237646 66.3 66.3

24. 120 Jaggler,, Florian 70237653 65.7 65.7

25. 126 Geisler,, Josef 70237670 65.2 65.2

26. 38 Galvan,, Valerian 70237674 61.6 61.6

27. 14 Plattner,, Andreas 70237668 51.8 51.8

28. 34 Baittrok,, Constantin 70237673 49.3 49.3

29. 15 Plattner,, Jakob 70237684 26.8 26.8

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:16



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE

JUNGSCHÜTZEN2
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1

1. 27 Reinisch,, Florian 70237611 103.3 103.3

2. 96 Mühlsteiger,, Julian 70237617 98.4 98.4

3. 64 Möller,, Gabriel 70237623 97.5 97.5

121 Müßigang,, Johannes 70237624 97.5 97.5

5. 125 Arnold,, Elias 70237628 94.6 94.6

6. 122 Giner,, Romed 70237638 86.1 86.1

7. 48 Neuner,, Tobias 70237637 86.0 86.0

8. 73 Singer,, Raphael 70237634 84.8 84.8

9. 6 Fink,, Samuel 70237610 79.8 79.8

10. 104 HEUMADER,, Johannes 70237640 73.9 73.9

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:16



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN3
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1

1. 89 Haselwanter,, Tobias 70237578 97.8 97.8

2. 110 Zwanzleitner,, Simon 70237592 97.7 97.7

3. 76 Pichler,, Julian 70237600 97.2 97.2

4. 70 Jordan,, Luca 70237604 97.1 97.1

5. 111 Dornauer,, Florian 70237595 96.0 96.0

6. 84 Jenewein,, David 70237593 95.9 95.9

7. 28 Rauch,, Pius 70237582 94.6 94.6

8. 5 Großlercher,, Julian 70237606 93.8 93.8

9. 25 Schnaitter,, Maximilian 70237587 93.4 93.4

10. 69 Steiner,, Luca 70237574 91.6 91.6

11. 65 Senfter,, Paul 70237590 91.3 91.3

12. 86 Strobl,, Elias-Nicolas 70237588 90.7 90.7

13. 92 Mair,, Manuel 70237580 90.6 90.6

14. 93 Mair,, Sandro 70237581 88.5 88.5

15. 94 Mayr,, Johannes 70237603 86.8 86.8

16. 123 Arnold,, Andreas 70237586 86.1 86.1

17. 116 Steiner,, Ben 70237584 85.8 85.8

18. 51 Plattner,, Gregor 70237601 84.1 84.1

19. 21 Heiser,, Volker 70237589 69.3 69.3

20. 11 Markt,, Fabian 70237599 65.6 65.6

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 05.11.2022 um 14:07:17



Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
TEILER

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 98 Woertz,, Julia 70237631 13.3

2. 85 Kirchmair,, Theresa 70237612 25.2

3. 20 Schilcher,, Fabian 70237652 30.8

4. 65 Senfter,, Paul 70237590 37.6

5. 77 Jordan,, Laura 70237585 39.8

6. 118 Riedl,, Ilvy 70237680 41.2

7. 61 Filzer,, Celina 70237572 41.4

27 Reinisch,, Florian 70237611 41.4

9. 67 Abentung,, Sandro 70237657 42.4

10. 121 Müßigang,, Johannes 70237624 46.0

11. 63 Weissensteiner,, Sara 70237577 47.3

12. 75 Norz,, Celina 70237579 50.6

13. 123 Arnold,, Andreas 70237586 51.0

14. 79 Holzknecht,, Moritz 70237669 52.8

15. 83 Eichler,, Sophie-Marie 70237597 52.9

16. 5 Großlercher,, Julian 70237606 53.3

17. 90 Glätzle,, Denisa 70237573 66.6

18. 40 Kaltenhauser,, Andreas 70237648 68.9

19. 64 Möller,, Gabriel 70237623 69.0

20. 19 Fohrer,, Anita 70237647 76.2

21. 131 Leitgeb, Franziska 70237688 77.8

22. 12 Huber,, Theresa 70237576 77.9

23. 78 Rainer,, Maya 70237635 78.7

24. 54 Erlacher,, Katharina 70237630 79.2

25. 109 Wirtenberger,, Lukas 70237566 81.0

26. 72 Pletzer, Fred 70237622 83.1

27. 47 Gasteiger,, Blen 70237621 91.0

28. 108 Triendl,, Valentina 70237605 91.9

29. 43 Machek,, Natascha 70237564 95.5

30. 9 Huber,, Patrizia 70237625 96.5

31. 127 Mair, Peter 70237685 100.1

32. 89 Haselwanter,, Tobias 70237578 102.0

33. 70 Jordan,, Luca 70237604 103.7

34. 3 Kiechl,, Annalena 70237615 103.8

35. 76 Pichler,, Julian 70237600 104.3

36. 114 Hirtenfelder,, Matheo 70237666 104.5



37. 44 Zöttl,, Sophie-Marie 70237626 107.5

38. 111 Dornauer,, Florian 70237595 110.3

39. 110 Zwanzleitner,, Simon 70237592 112.3

40. 71 Rauter,, Sara 70237598 112.9

41. 35 Drexel,, Annabell 70237575 113.6

42. 92 Mair,, Manuel 70237580 114.2

43. 36 Fankhauser,, Sophia 70237679 117.0

44. 48 Neuner,, Tobias 70237637 119.4

45. 53 Anzengruber,, Hannah 70237620 120.2

46. 96 Mühlsteiger,, Julian 70237617 126.1

47. 74 Norz,, Laura 70237678 128.5

45 Stampfer,, Valentina 70237583 128.5

49. 112 Blunder,, Noah 70237664 128.7

50. 107 Fischler,, Viktoria 70237570 129.7

51. 113 Speckbacher,, Sabrina 70237636 130.0

52. 39 Holzer,, Rosa 70237629 130.1

53. 42 Kaltenhauser,, Martina 70237618 132.0

54. 122 Giner,, Romed 70237638 137.2

55. 91 Kritzner,, Valentina 70237644 138.0

56. 52 Hofer,, Samantha 70237602 145.1

57. 120 Jaggler,, Florian 70237653 146.0

58. 130 Ulrich, Eva-Maria 70237687 148.1

59. 25 Schnaitter,, Maximilian 70237587 154.3

60. 62 Kinzner,, Viktoria 70237614 154.6

61. 49 Plattner,, Stefan 70237659 158.0

62. 73 Singer,, Raphael 70237634 166.1

63. 18 Fohrer,, Sonja 70237594 169.6

64. 81 Zangerl,, Marcel 70237568 172.0

65. 28 Rauch,, Pius 70237582 176.5

66. 37 Fankhauser,, Theresa 70237654 177.2

67. 101 Seehauser,, Simon 70237681 178.1

68. 105 WOISETSCHLÄGER,, Andreas 70237646 180.9

69. 125 Arnold,, Elias 70237628 187.0

70. 116 Steiner,, Ben 70237584 187.3

71. 1 Hauser,, Lara 70237613 192.7

72. 86 Strobl,, Elias-Nicolas 70237588 195.2

73. 94 Mayr,, Johannes 70237603 209.4

74. 84 Jenewein,, David 70237593 211.0

75. 119 Jaggler,, Lena-Marie 70237616 212.7

76. 69 Steiner,, Luca 70237574 216.3

77. 30 Ziegler,, Pia 70237641 221.6

78. 66 Möller,, Lia 70237662 224.6

103 STÖGER,, Luis 70237675 224.6

80. 115 Spörr,, Hannah-Maria 70237571 226.5

81. 6 Fink,, Samuel 70237610 227.8



82. 106 Fischler,, Johanna 70237677 235.9

83. 128 Hofmann, Christoph 70237686 236.2

84. 87 Zangerl,, Madita 70237607 239.5

85. 93 Mair,, Sandro 70237581 253.1

86. 17 Maurer,, Jakob 70237682 256.3

87. 32 Popatnig,, Moritz 70237665 257.1

88. 100 Seehauser,, David 70237671 261.6

89. 41 Kaltenhauser,, Linda-Maria 70237563 263.8

90. 68 Sander,, Henrik 70237683 272.1

91. 95 Lener,, Johannes 70237559 277.6

92. 2 Kiechl,, Laura 70237645 277.7

93. 26 Kugler,, Florian 70237643 286.7

94. 29 Pargger,, Jakob 70237650 289.0

95. 13 Kirchmaier,, Nino 70237569 291.8

96. 56 Lassenberger,, Lukas 70237651 295.2

97. 51 Plattner,, Gregor 70237601 301.4

98. 46 Stampfer,, Emilia 70237633 306.1

99. 117 Zoier,, Amalia 70237655 311.4

100. 57 Weißenbichler,, Gabriel 70237649 314.9

101. 104 HEUMADER,, Johannes 70237640 327.1

102. 22 Moriel,, Emma 70237562 341.7

103. 16 Wimmer,, Dominic 70237661 346.0

104. 97 Mühlsteiger,, Maria 70237663 362.4

105. 31 Löffler,, Martin 70237560 367.1

106. 88 Zangerl,, Xaver 70237656 386.0

107. 126 Geisler,, Josef 70237670 392.2

108. 34 Baittrok,, Constantin 70237673 410.0

109. 14 Plattner,, Andreas 70237668 434.6

110. 80 Jäger,, David 70237561 438.4

111. 11 Markt,, Fabian 70237599 499.2

112. 38 Galvan,, Valerian 70237674 530.3

113. 21 Heiser,, Volker 70237589 552.0

114. 33 Popatnig,, Hannah 70237619 609.2

115. 99 Lener,, Antonia 70237672 624.5

116. 15 Plattner,, Jakob 70237684 748.5
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Vierteljungschützen Schießen 2022
04.11.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT
Durchgänge: Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 09:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 11:00

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Samstag, 05.11.2022 Startzeit: 13:00

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Sonnenburg 1 398.8 398.8

78 Rainer,, Maya 70237635 100.3 100.3

75 Norz,, Celina 70237579 99.7 99.7

77 Jordan,, Laura 70237585 99.6 99.6

90 Glätzle,, Denisa 70237573 99.2 99.2

2. Hörtenberg 1 397.2 397.2

27 Reinisch,, Florian 70237611 103.3 103.3

3 Kiechl,, Annalena 70237615 99.3 99.3

9 Huber,, Patrizia 70237625 97.8 97.8

12 Huber,, Theresa 70237576 96.8 96.8

3. Bez_Hall_Rettenberg 1 387.9 387.9

110 Zwanzleitner,, Simon 70237592 97.7 97.7

121 Müßigang,, Johannes 70237624 97.5 97.5

113 Speckbacher,, Sabrina 70237636 96.6 96.6

108 Triendl,, Valentina 70237605 96.1 96.1

4. Innsbruck 1 383.6 383.6

61 Filzer,, Celina 70237572 99.7 99.7

35 Drexel,, Annabell 70237575 97.3 97.3

42 Kaltenhauser,, Martina 70237618 93.9 93.9

40 Kaltenhauser,, Andreas 70237648 92.7 92.7

5. Wipptal-Eisenst. 1 360.1 360.1

96 Mühlsteiger,, Julian 70237617 98.4 98.4

98 Woertz,, Julia 70237631 96.4 96.4

95 Lener,, Johannes 70237559 84.8 84.8

101 Seehauser,, Simon 70237681 80.5 80.5

6. Stubai 1 183.6 183.6

131 Leitgeb, Franziska 70237688 95.7 95.7

130 Ulrich, Eva-Maria 70237687 87.9 87.9
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